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Thursday   20:00 Lanes 1 - 6De Griethse Poort
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + High High Last Wk HDCP
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Sers Game WON -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Dat zal ze leren 153½ 100½ 534 87 44233 2048 737 6 517 645 601 1763 1904
2 The Pinguins 153½ 100½ 495 114 43551 1811 673 10 580 473 582 1635 1866
3 Top Shot 147½ 106½ 553 80 44633 1964 781 3 559 554 533 1646 1832
4 Total Bowls 113½ 140½ 467 134 42163 1547 565 7 546 532 469 1547 1955
5 De Kletskopjes 111½ 142½ 484 122 42293 1554 565 10 490 537 513 1540 1921
6 Goof Troop 82½ 171½ 400 181 41443 1540 556 3 400 519 422 1341 1764

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Goof Troop 541 660 563 1764 3 <---> The Pinguins 657 550 659 1866 10
3-4 Top Shot 621 616 595 1832 3 <---> De Kletskopjes 617 664 640 1921 10
5-6 Total Bowls 682 668 605 1955 7 <---> Dat zal ze leren 564 692 648 1904 6

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Wk24  14/03  3- 5  2- 6  4- 1
Wk25  28/03  4- 2  1- 5  6- 3

Team Rosters
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - De Kletskopjes
Jans van Vuren 148 50 9378 63 211 499 141 157 151 449
Chantal Kamphorst 161 41 9198 57 213 560 156 186 167 509
Leroy Gieling 175 31 2629 15 217 582 193 194 195 582
Christian Gieling bk156 44 1007 6 192 526 0
Onno van Tongeren 169 35 1522 9 190 519 0
Lisanne van 't Hoog 175 31 9991 57 235 585 0
2 - Total Bowls
Peter Haaijer 149 49 9840 66 205 549 185 205 159 549
Huub van Leeuwen 154 46 10675 69 205 522 173 156 182 511
Berry van Alfen 164 39 8383 51 221 579 188 171 128 487
Eddie Vermaak bk125 66 0 0 0 0 0
Petra Verwoert bk163 39 0 0 0 0 0
Steven Bosman 197 16 1775 9 236 620 0

3 - Top Shot
Gerda Kaal bk148 50 480 3 183 480 0
Tonnie Kaal 229 0 3435 15 279 750 0
John Gieling 176 30 10410 59 249 610 197 169 160 526
Andries Scholten 179 28 3591 20 233 629 125 170 168 463
Rob Rothengatter 210 7 14310 68 268 749 237 215 205 657
Tim Sanders 212 5 8943 42 267 696 0

4 - The Pinguins
Tim Graafland 155 45 6054 39 198 516 0
Ties Koopmans 167 37 4533 27 223 558 163 119 162 444
Mark Giroldi 173 32 11435 66 242 647 204 128 181 513
Edwin Daalhuizen 185 24 1673 9 214 584 0
Menno Holleman 206 9 13013 63 278 722 213 226 239 678
Michael Dijkhuizen bk191 20 564 3 213 564 0
5 - Dat zal ze leren
Angela van 't Hoog 170 35 6661 39 223 572 0
Martijn Kiezenberg 181 27 5435 30 235 667 0
Erik van Ede 183 25 8805 48 252 643 149 194 163 506
Theo Witvliet 189 21 7939 42 248 668 152 205 233 590
Cor van 't Hoog 222 0 10656 48 279 737 216 246 205 667
6 - Goof Troop
Patrick Witjes 135 59 7605 56 174 453 132 160 129 421
Rob Hennekes 145 52 9634 66 229 535 132 161 156 449
Ineke Kock bk120 70 0 0 0 0 0
Robert Vermaak 144 53 1732 12 183 481 0
Nico Veraart 170 35 2726 16 210 560 0
Antoni van Amerongen 175 31 10023 57 247 606 136 198 137 471

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 645 Dat zal ze leren 582 The Pinguins 559 Top Shot
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Scratch Series 1763 Dat zal ze leren 1646 Top Shot 1635 The Pinguins
Handicap Game 692 Dat zal ze leren 682 Total Bowls 664 De Kletskopjes
Handicap Series 1955 Total Bowls 1921 De Kletskopjes 1904 Dat zal ze leren

Men Scratch Game 246 Cor van 't Hoog 239 Menno Holleman 237 Rob Rothengatter
Scratch Series 678 Menno Holleman 667 Cor van 't Hoog 657 Rob Rothengatter

Handicap Game 256 Peter Haaijer 255 Theo Witvliet 249 Menno Holleman
Handicap Series 708 Menno Holleman 702 Peter Haaijer 687 Leroy Gieling

Women Scratch Game 186 Chantal Kamphorst 157 Jans van Vuren
Scratch Series 509 Chantal Kamphorst 449 Jans van Vuren

Handicap Game 228 Chantal Kamphorst 207 Jans van Vuren
Handicap Series 635 Chantal Kamphorst 599 Jans van Vuren

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 781 Top Shot 737 Dat zal ze leren 673 The Pinguins
Scratch Series 2048 Dat zal ze leren 1964 Top Shot 1811 The Pinguins

Handicap Game 833 Top Shot 803 Dat zal ze leren 763 The Pinguins
Handicap Series 2246 Dat zal ze leren 2120 Top Shot 2081 The Pinguins

Men Scratch Game 279 Cor van 't Hoog 279 Tonnie Kaal 278 Menno Holleman
Scratch Series 750 Tonnie Kaal 749 Rob Rothengatter 737 Cor van 't Hoog

Handicap Game 292 Menno Holleman 288 Rob Rothengatter 284 Rob Hennekes
Handicap Series 778 Martijn Kiezenberg 770 Rob Rothengatter 755 Menno Holleman

Women Scratch Game 235 Lisanne van 't Hoog 223 Angela van 't Hoog 213 Chantal Kamphorst
Scratch Series 585 Lisanne van 't Hoog 572 Angela van 't Hoog 560 Chantal Kamphorst

Handicap Game 270 Lisanne van 't Hoog 261 Jans van Vuren 255 Chantal Kamphorst
Handicap Series 690 Lisanne van 't Hoog 680 Angela van 't Hoog 652 Jans van Vuren

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Kaal, Tonnie 3435 15 229.00
van 't Hoog, Cor 10656 48 222.00
Sanders, Tim 8943 42 212.93
Rothengatter, Rob 14310 68 210.44
Holleman, Menno 13013 63 206.56
Bosman, Steven 1775 9 197.22
Witvliet, Theo 7939 42 189.02
Dijkhuizen, Michael 564 3 188.00
Daalhuizen, Edwin 1673 9 185.89
van Ede, Erik 8805 48 183.44
Kiezenberg, Martijn 5435 30 181.17
Scholten, Andries 3591 20 179.55
Gieling, John 10410 59 176.44
van Amerongen, Antoni 10023 57 175.84

Gieling, Leroy 2629 15 175.27
Giroldi, Mark 11435 66 173.26
Veraart, Nico 2726 16 170.38
van Tongeren, Onno 1522 9 169.11
Koopmans, Ties 4533 27 167.89
Gieling, Christian 1007 6 167.83
van Alfen, Berry 8383 51 164.37
Graafland, Tim 6054 39 155.23
van Leeuwen, Huub 10675 69 154.71
Haaijer, Peter 9840 66 149.09
Hennekes, Rob 9634 66 145.97
Vermaak, Robert 1732 12 144.33
Witjes, Patrick 7605 56 135.80
Vermaak, Eddie 0 0

" Women
True True

Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
van 't Hoog, Lisanne 9991 57 175.28
van 't Hoog, Angela 6661 39 170.79
Kamphorst, Chantal 9198 57 161.37
Kaal, Gerda 480 3 160.00

van Vuren, Jans 9378 63 148.86
Kock, Ineke 0 0
Verwoert, Petra 0 0
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